APPENDIX A

Area £'000s
Primary Prescribing 6193
Non-elective admissions 520
A&E -
Emergency Transport 83
Elective 58
OutpatientBttendances 738
OutpatientBrocedures 9
OutpatientBiagnostic Imaging -
Critical Care 101
Drugs & devices 216
Other Health Care Services 432
Running Costs -

8350

Area

% of Total spend

Primary Prescribing
Non-elective admissions
A&E

Emergency Transport
Elective
OutpatientBttendances
OutpatientProcedures
OutpatientBiagnostic Imaging
Critical Care

Drugs & devices

Other Health Care Services
Running Costs

12.2%
0.9%
0.7%
0.1%
1.9%
0.1%

0.8%
2.5%
0.2%

1.9%

H % Split for NHS Barnet CCG

11 % Split for National Average

0.8
ey
o
an
i) 0.7
3
[
£ 06 -
o
g
5 0.5 -
el
]
3 0.4 -
&
£
o 0.3 A
2
§
S 0.2
o
x
v
5 01 - J
|
o i | - | —— - |
01. Primary 02. Non-elective 03. A&E 04. Emergency 05. Elective 06. Outpatient 07. Outpatient 08. Outpatient 09. Critical Care  10. Drugs & Devices 11. Other Health ~ 12. Running Costs
Prescribing admissions Transport Attendances Procedures Diagnostic Imaging Care Services




