APPENDIX A

Area	£'000s
Primary Prescribing	6193
Non-elective admissions	520
A&E	-
Emergency Transport	83
Elective	58
OutpatientAttendances	738
OutpatientProcedures	9
OutpatientDiagnostic Imaging	-
Critical Care	101
Drugs & devices	216
Other Health Care Services	432
Running Costs	-
	8350

Area	% of Total spend
Primary Prescribing	12.2%
Non-elective admissions	0.9%
A&E	-
Emergency Transport	0.7%
Elective	0.1%
OutpatientAttendances	1.9%
OutpatientProcedures	0.1%
OutpatientDiagnostic Imaging	-
Critical Care	0.8%
Drugs & devices	2.5%
Other Health Care Services	0.2%
Running Costs	-
	1.9%

